Competition Place @ Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Wappen Von Modling 19.01.2014 Junior Epée F Individual A
Maodling

Rank Pts Name Nationality Birth Licence

1 32 MARZANI Roberta ITA 08.07.96 08071996000
2 26 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra  POL 11.10.95 11101995000
3 20 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15.03.94 15031994003
3 20 AWONG Amelie FRA 09.06.94 09061994001
5 14 PLACHTA Florina GER 29.04.94 29041994001
6 14 DE MARCHI Eleonora ITA 26.06.98 26061998000
7 14 WERNER Kiristin GER 28.12.95 28121995002
8 14 ENDERS Henrike GER 10.07.95 10071995004
9 8 CLERICI Alice ITA 15.06.96 15061996000
10 8 RUTZ Barbara POL 22.07.95 22071995001
11 8 EHLER Alexandra GER 07.04.95 07041995002
12 8 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS 02.02.96 02021996003
13 8 LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa CAN 13.09.94 13091994000
14 8 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS 18.03.94 18031994004
15 8 TAHE Oceane FRA 20.01.97 20011997001
16 8 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 16.05.94 16051994006
17 4  JAGIELKO Justyna POL 31.08.97 31081997001
18 4 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 08.07.94 08071994000
19 4 CAZALS Brune FRA 26.05.96 26051996000
20 4 BROVKO Inna UKR 26.04.97 26041997000
21 4 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 02.07.97 02071997000
22 4 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15.07.94 15071994000
23 4 MARX Benita GER 31.12.94 31121994000
24 4 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI 14.12.95 14121995001
25 4 FELKER Adrienn HUN 14.12.95 14121995002
26 4 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 03.03.96 03031996006
27 4 MAHDY Ayah EGY 01.01.96 01011996002
28 4  SIKLOSI Eniko HUN 30.09.95 30091995002
29 4 PIESCH Hannah GER 30.01.94 30011994003
30 4 HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 03.11.94 03111994001
31 4  NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 04.10.96 04101996001
32 4 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA 24.08.97 24081997001
33 2  NGOM Mariem FRA 16.03.96 16031996001
34 2 SKOLYSHEVA Arina RUS 22.05.96 22051996001
35 2 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 11.01.96 11011996001
36 2 POMETTI Giorgia ITA 21.12.94 21121994000
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FOIETTA Nicol
HAZARD Camille
BLUM Alexandra

KUN Anna

VARNAI Vivien
GABASOVA Eva
SANTUCCIO Alberta
SCHMIDL Paula
MOESCHLIN Noemi
POSOVSZKY Timea
BAGAEVA Alina

AIT ALI Victoria
SYVALA Ilona
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
RYBAKOVA Tatiana
VOLLRATH Shirin
BEACH Kathleen Hannah
BOHUS Reka

FILINA Daria

TULEN Carmel
MROCHEM Karolina
ISCHER Amandine
LUCIFORA Agnese
MACKINNON I.eonora
SZKILAR Aleksandra
DE ALTI Sara
CORMACK Eleanor
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
KORNILOVA Oleksandra
ROLEK Agnieszka
MORITZ Katja
SUMMERS Francesca
MROSZCZAK Anna
VARENGO Cecilia
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
HORNISCHER Anna
KOZILOVA Kristina
URSULET Ingrid
HAJDU Reka

PARTOS Zsofia

ITA
FRA
SUI
HUN
HUN
SVK
ITA
AUT
SUI
HUN
RUS
FRA
FIN
ITA
RUS
GER
CAN
HUN
RUS
NED
POL
SUI
ITA
CAN
POL
ITA
GBR
SRB
RUS
UKR
POL
GER
GBR
POL
ITA
POL
GER
RUS
FRA
HUN
HUN

10.06.95
25.04.95
11.04.94
25.06.95
12.02.94
08.04.94
22.10.94
02.06.96
11.10.96
01.10.94
17.08.95
07.12.94
14.04.96
06.01.94
24.05.94
17.10.94
20.04.95
26.01.95
07.02.97
26.07.94
21.01.95
11.10.94
15.08.95
30.05.94
08.04.95
08.12.94
25.07.96
14.08.98
18.10.95
11.03.96
03.06.97
16.01.94
13.02.96
02.10.97
30.09.98
11.02.94
07.12.96
03.04.95
13.04.94
20.09.95
23.01.95

10061995000
25041995001
11041994002
25061995003
12021994002
08041994001
22101994001
02061996000
11101996001
01101994000
17081995001
07121994000
14041996000
06011994004
24051994001
17101994002
20041995004
26011995000
07021997000
26071994001
21011995001
11101994000
15081995001
30051994000
08041995003
08121994001
25071996001
14081998000
18101995003
11031996002
03061997000
16011994003
13021996000
02101997001
30091998000
11021994001
07121996000
03041995003
13041994010
20091995000
23011995002
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SAMALOVA Anna
MUSTONEN Selma
GREETHAM Sadie
DINAR Bassant
HUNCAROVA Katarina
MESZAROS Nora
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
PALEVICIUTE Gabriele
KOLCZONAY Julia
KAROBLYTE Adele
WAKONIG Theresa
TURLEY Alix
CSOMOS Flora
DRASKOVIC Katarina
KNEZEVIC Katarina
VITALIS Coraline
TACHQOT Philippine
CASSANO Alice
KHARKOVA Vlada
STEPANYAN Nataliya
SPELTZ Anne
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
GRYSZKA Agnieszka
LAWSON Danielle
JANKOVA Karolina
SCHMEDLER Katharina
TUZUN Lotus
BOSOVA Valentyna
ZUIKOVA Veronika
MARK-LARKIN Brittany
WALTER Julia
KATHAN Aurelia
POWELL Elisabeth
GUNDRY Jessica
MESIC Ana
NEMCOVA Jana
STECH Abigail
FERRARA Aurelie
POZNEROVA Ruzena
MEIER Selina
SALMINEN Anna

CZE
FIN
GBR
EGY
SVK
HUN
CZE
LTU
HUN
LTU
AUT
GBR
HUN
SRB
SRB
FRA
FRA
ITA
UKR
UKR
LUX
SVK
POL
GBR
CZE
AUT
TUR
UKR
EST
CAN
AUT
AUT
GBR
GBR
CRO
SVK
GER
SUI
CZE
SUI
FIN

31.07.95
24.06.96
12.09.95
16.08.96
22.07.95
10.03.94
06.05.94
29.03.96
11.05.95
18.11.95
09.06.98
02.01.97
14.10.94
12.09.94
04.09.94
09.05.95
16.08.95
09.07.97
29.09.96
04.04.97
18.03.96
04.08.96
27.07.97
28.02.98
21.10.94
26.03.96
17.01.94
09.08.95
17.10.94
22.05.94
23.05.96
19.04.95
28.10.95
26.01.96
28.04.98
17.07.98
09.09.95
04.06.96
30.05.98
07.12.95
08.02.95

31071995002
24061996000
12091995001
16081996001
22071995000
10031994002
06051994005
29031996004
11051995002
18111995000
09061998001
02011997000
14101994000
12091994004
04091994001
09051995000
16081995004
09071997003
29091996000
04041997000
18031996004
04081996000
27071997001
28021998003
21101994004
26031996000
17011994000
09081995001
17101994000
22051994000
23051996001
19041995001
28101995001
26011996002
28041998001
17071998003
09091995000
04061996000
30051998000
07121995000
08021995001
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PYTKA Kamila

PIERRE Tiphaine
FEHRER Stefanie
TAUSAN Leah
WOLKERSTORFER Gloria
WINKLER Konstanze
PFLEGER Florentina
NESBITT Hannah
SCHIBLER Leandra
HUDSON Molly

HUGHES Alexandra

DE JONG Cheryl

VON DADELSZEN Emma
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
WILASZEK Paulina
OZTURKMEN Aybuke
AEGERTER Noa Lina

KADER AGHOVA Magdalena

PAQUET Andree-Anne
ARANDIJELOVIC Milica
YEHIA Hala
PRIBYLOVA Eliska
SCHMIDL Rosa
FASBENDER Maria
ALDANA Naiara
PETKOVIC Lara
SIFFER Klaudia

POP Sandra

GRIJAK Jana

ELMER Laura
HAUSLETNER Luisa
PUCHACHER Laura

POL
FRA
AUT
AUS
AUT
AUT
AUT
GBR
SUI
GBR
AUS
NED
CAN
LUX
POL
TUR
SUI
CZE
CAN
SRB
EGY
CZE
AUT
AUT
ESP
CRO
HUN
ROU
SRB
AUT
AUT
AUT

12.06.94
19.09.95
24.02.98
10.07.94
26.11.96
10.04.96
18.02.94
11.01.96
10.01.95
06.12.96
29.02.96
03.01.95
02.09.97
07.05.95
12.11.97
06.01.97
04.08.96
06.06.95
15.10.95
25.04.96
20.06.96
02.04.95
27.12.98
22.12.97
12.01.95
27.11.97
19.01.97
03.02.96
18.02.99
08.08.98
31.07.96
13.05.94

12061994001
19091995002
24021998001
10071994001
26111996001
10041996000
18021994005
11011996002
10011995004
06121996001
29021996000
03011995003
02091997000
07051995000
12111997003
06011997001
04081996002
06061995000
15101995001
25041996001
20061996005
02041995002
27121998001
22121997002
12011995002
27111997000
19011997001
03021996001
18021999000
08081998000
31071996001
13051994000




